
Period Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

 

Abbr. Bldg. Name in Chinese

D Dong Shang Yuan 东上院

E Dong Zhong Yuan 东中院

F Dong Xia Yuan 东下院

CRQ Chen Rui Qiu 陈瑞球

2016-2017 Fall Semester Graduate Class Timtable

Sept.12- Dec. 16 (14 weeks)

*:odd week,**:even week

Vm 555 Engineering Optimization

Instructor: Mian Li

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Vm 505 Finite Element Methods

Instructor: Yongxing Shen

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Vm 505 Finite Element Methods

Instructor: Yongxing Shen

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Ve 530 Electricity and Magnetism

Instructor: Sungliang Chen

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Notes

Ve 504 Solid State Physics

Instructor: Hua Bao

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Vm 518 Advanced Mechanics of Composite

Materials

Instructor: Shang Johnson

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Ve 509 Semiconductor Physics

Instructor: Yaping Dan

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Ve 501 Probability and Random

Processes

Instructor: Chong Han

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Vv 556 Methods of Applied Math I

Instructor: Horst Hohberger

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Vv 556 Methods of Applied Math I

Instructor: Horst Hohberger

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Period 3-4

10:00-

11:40am

Vm 524 Turbulence

Instructor: Lipo Wang

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Ve 560  Linear System

Instructor: Jun Zhang

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom: CRQ 505

Ve 509 Semiconductor Physics

Instructor: Yaping Dan

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Period 1-2

8:00-

9:40am

Ve 540 Applied Quantum Mechanics I

Instructor: Mateusz Krzyzosiak

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Period 7-8

14:00-

15:40

Vm 555 Engineering Optimization

Instructor: Mian Li

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Vm 520 Advaned Fulid Mechanics

Instructor: Morteza Eslamian

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Ve 534 Optics and Photonics

Instructor: Tian Yang

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Ve 540 Applied Quantum Mechanics I

Instructor: Mateusz Krzyzosiak

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Ve 501 Probability and Random Processes

Instructor: Chong Han

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Vm 520 Advaned Fulid Mechanics

Instructor: Morteza Eslamian

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Ve 534 Optics and Photonics

Instructor: Tian Yang

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Vm 524 Turbulence

Instructor: Lipo Wang

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Ve 560  Linear System

Instructor: Jun Zhang

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom: CRQ 505

Ve 504 Solid State Physics

Instructor: Hua Bao

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Vm 518 Advanced Mechanics of Composite

Materials

Instructor: Shang Johnson

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Period 5-6

12:10-

13:50

Period 11-

12

18:00-

19:40

Period 9-

10

16:00-

17:40

Ve 530 Electricity and Magnetism

Instructor: Sungliang Chen

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:

Ve 689 Wireless Network (18:30-21:30)

Instructor: Xudong Wang

Credit Hours: 3

Classroom:


